
001 |RO 21 0711069F |GUT |DA4BDB74 | 02.06 20:00:34 |
002 |RO 21 2021010M |V |DA4A516F | 02.06 20:00:49 |
003 |RO 18 1103650F |GUT |DA12CF8F | 02.06 20:00:58 |
004 |RO 21 0711071F |VBZ |DA4BDC1B | 02.06 20:01:07 |
005 |RO 21 2021002M |GUT |DA4A5258 | 02.06 20:01:21 |
006 |RO 22 1100073M |GN |DA3B2502 | 02.06 20:01:42 |
007 |RO 21 1342525M |NPA |DA4A5278 | 02.06 20:01:49 |
008 |RO 22 1100057M |V |DA168D62 | 02.06 20:01:55 |
009 |RO 20 0535157M |ARG |DA4A5275 | 02.06 20:02:02 |
010 |RO 21 0711049M |GUT |DA4A51B2 | 02.06 20:02:09 |
011 |RO 21 1342523M |V |DA4A51A4 | 02.06 20:02:15 |
012 |RO 22 1100030F |V |DA3314C3 | 02.06 20:02:21 |
013 |RO 22 1100002M |G |DAB78A89 | 02.06 20:02:40 |
014 |RO 22 1100144M |N |DA168E58 | 02.06 20:02:46 |
015 |RO 21 0711144F |GPA |DA34F52A | 02.06 20:02:54 |
016 |RO 20 0535160M |GUT |DA4A521E | 02.06 20:03:00 |
017 |RO 22 2012291M |GBZ |DA168C63 | 02.06 20:03:09 |
018 |RO 22 1100017M |V |DA3B262C | 02.06 20:03:16 |
019 |RO 22 1100084M |V |DAB529DD | 02.06 20:03:23 |
020 |RO 18 5027109M |GUTP |DA3B25A4 | 02.06 20:03:30 |
021 |RO 20 1164922M |GUT |DA13A950 | 02.06 20:03:37 |
022 |RO 21 0711110M |V |DA4A524A | 02.06 20:04:11 |
023 |RO 22 1100091M |GUT |DA1881A3 | 02.06 20:04:19 |
024 |RO 22 1100072M |V |DA3B2477 | 02.06 20:04:26 |
025 |RO 21 0711124M |V |DA4A51C4 | 02.06 20:04:33 |
026 |RO 22 1234554M |V |DA13AA70 | 02.06 20:04:41 |
027 |RO 22 1100125M |GUT |DA13AC6F | 02.06 20:04:48 |
028 |RO 21 0711121M |GUT |DA4A51A7 | 02.06 20:04:55 |
029 |RO 21 0711009M |ARG |DA4A51F0 | 02.06 20:05:02 |
030 |RO 18 5027142M |GUT |DA4A529F | 02.06 20:05:10 |
031 |RO 19 0379481M |GUT |DA4A4F4A | 02.06 20:05:17 |
032 |RO 21 0711070F |V |DA34F69C | 02.06 20:05:24 |
033 |RO 21 0713087M |GUT |DA6529B5 | 02.06 20:05:32 |
034 |RO 22 1100046M |GUT |DA3B25AF | 02.06 20:05:40 |
035 |RO 19 0379522M |GUT |DA4A50AA | 02.06 20:05:48 |
036 |RO 21 0713057M |GUT |DA3B2532 | 02.06 20:05:57 |
037 |RO 19 0379533M |V |DA4A5180 | 02.06 20:06:06 |
038 |RO 21 0713062M |V |DAF79B55 | 02.06 20:06:15 |
039 |RO 22 1100098M |NPA |DA168BDC | 02.06 20:06:22 |
040 |RO 19 0379781M |GUT |DA4A52A2 | 02.06 20:06:56 |
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041 |RO 22 1100043M |GUT |DA324BF9 | 02.06 20:07:03 |
042 |RO 22 1100133M |NBZ |DAF1077D | 02.06 20:07:11 |
043 |RO 22 1234589F |GUT |DA34F59E | 02.06 20:07:21 |
044 |RO 18 5027051M |V |DA4A5047 | 02.06 20:07:29 |
045 |RO 19 0379581M |GYT |DA4A4F7A | 02.06 20:07:36 |
046 |RO 21 0711099M |GPA |DA4A520B | 02.06 20:07:43 |
047 |RO 22 1100114M |GUT |DA3B24BA | 02.06 20:07:50 |
048 |RO 18 5027132M |GBZ |DA4A52F9 | 02.06 20:07:58 |
049 |RO 22 1100096M |VPA |DA3B24CB | 02.06 20:08:05 |
050 |RO 18 1103674M |GUT |DA13AC05 | 02.06 20:08:12 |
051 |RO 21 0711115M |V |DA4A52F4 | 02.06 20:08:21 |
052 |RO 22 1100055M |GUT |DA3B2476 | 02.06 20:08:29 |
053 |RO 18 5027035F |V |DA4BDC09 | 02.06 20:09:07 |
054 |RO 22 1100015F |V |DA34F5ED | 02.06 20:09:14 |
055 |RO 22 1100019F |GUT |DA34F571 | 02.06 20:09:21 |
056 |RO 22 1100028F |N |DA327254 | 02.06 20:09:29 |
057 |RO 22 2012297F |ROSU |DA3B2517 | 02.06 20:09:37 |
058 |RO 21 1342512F |V |DA4BDB7E | 02.06 20:09:43 |
059 |RO 22 1234592F |VPA |DA34F5FF | 02.06 20:09:48 |
060 |RO 21 0711132F |GUT |DA34F675 | 02.06 20:09:55 |
061 |RO 22 1100006F |GUT |DA34F88F | 02.06 20:10:00 |
062 |RO 22 1100074F |GUT |DA34F730 | 02.06 20:10:08 |
063 |RO 21 0711032F |N |DA4BDB5A | 02.06 20:10:15 |
064 |RO 20 0535122F |GUT |DA4BDC7F | 02.06 20:10:23 |
065 |RO 22 1100080F |GN |DA34F603 | 02.06 20:10:29 |
066 |RO 19 0379551F |V |DA4BDC7D | 02.06 20:10:36 |
067 |RO 22 1100095F |N |DA12D06C | 02.06 20:10:42 |
068 |RO 21 1342529F |V |DA4BDC7E | 02.06 20:10:49 |
069 |RO 21 0711085F |GUT |DA4BDBF4 | 02.06 20:10:55 |
070 |RO 21 0711089F |GBZ |DA4BDCC9 | 02.06 20:11:01 |
071 |RO 18 1103634F |GUT |DA34F88B | 02.06 20:11:27 |
072 |RO 22 1100013F |V |DA34F4F5 | 02.06 20:11:35 |
073 |RO 21 0711082F |V |DA4BDCAD | 02.06 20:11:41 |
074 |RO 20 1164942F |VBZ |DA13AC4C | 02.06 20:11:47 |
075 |RO 20 0535113F |GUT |DA4BDC85 | 02.06 20:11:53 |
076 |RO 21 0711013F |GBZ |DA4BDC36 | 02.06 20:11:59 |
077 |RO 17 0476672F |GUT |DA3B25E2 | 02.06 20:12:06 |
078 |RO 22 1100040F |V |DA34F773 | 02.06 20:12:12 |
079 |RO 21 0713100F |V |DA13A39F | 02.06 20:12:51 |
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080 |RO 20 1164920F |TR |DA4BDBAE | 02.06 20:12:57 |
081 |RO 22 1100004F |GUT |DA34F602 | 02.06 20:13:09 |
082 |RO 21 1342517F |V |DA4BDB4E | 02.06 20:13:15 |
083 |RO 22 1100020F |V |DA12D0CD | 02.06 20:13:20 |
084 |RO 21 1342508F |GUT |DA4BDB89 | 02.06 20:13:26 |
085 |RO 21 0711045F |GUT |DA34F89C | 02.06 20:13:33 |
086 |RO 21 1342539F |V |DA4BDB38 | 02.06 20:13:39 |
087 |RO 20 0535229F |GUT |DA4BDC0C | 02.06 20:13:44 |
088 |RO 21 1342527F |GUT |DA4BDD19 | 02.06 20:14:09 |
089 |RO 21 0307169F |V |DA4BDC2D | 02.06 20:14:15 |
090 |RO 21 1342528F |GUT |DA4BDB8D | 02.06 20:14:20 |
091 |RO 21 1342524F |GUT |DA4BDCEC | 02.06 20:14:26 |
092 |RO 22 1100097F |V |DA12CFB7 | 02.06 20:14:32 |
093 |RO 20 0535154F |TR |DA4BDB62 | 02.06 20:14:44 |
094 |RO 22 1100059M |GUT |DAF10766 | 02.06 20:14:51 |
095 |RO 21 0711004F |GUT |DA13AA69 | 02.06 20:14:58 |
096 |RO 22 1100039M |V |DA3B6DE0 | 02.06 20:15:08 |
097 |RO 22 2012287F |GUT |DAB0CBCC | 02.06 20:15:15 |
098 |RO 18 5027164F |GUT |DA4BDD2B | 02.06 20:15:23 |
099 |RO 18 5027103F |V |DA4BDC70 | 02.06 20:15:30 |
100 |RO 21 1342503F |V |DA4BDB7B | 02.06 20:15:37 |
101 |RO 20 0535187F |GUT |DA4BDB66 | 02.06 20:15:45 |
102 |RO 21 0711107F |GUT |DA12CE64 | 02.06 20:15:53 |
103 |RO 21 0711101M |GUT |DA4A52B9 | 02.06 20:16:02 |
104 |RO 19 0379765F |GUT |DA4BDCB5 | 02.06 20:16:10 |
105 |RO 19 0687744M |GUT |DAD94477 | 02.06 20:16:22 |
106 |RO 21 0711027M |GPA |DA4A526D | 02.06 20:16:29 |
107 |RO 22 1100051M |GUT |DA3B2589 | 02.06 20:16:37 |
108 |RO 19 0687719M |GUT |DA168DC9 | 02.06 20:16:46 |
109 |RO 20 1114999M |VPA |DA4A522A | 02.06 20:16:59 |
110 |RO 20 0535136M |GUT |DA4A526F | 02.06 20:17:06 |
111 |RO 22 1100062M |V |DA3B2816 | 02.06 20:17:13 |
112 |RO 22 2012289M |N |DA168DCF | 02.06 20:17:20 |
113 |RO 22 1107314M |GUT |DA168D60 | 02.06 20:17:28 |
114 |RO 19 0379550M |GUT |DA4A5250 | 02.06 20:17:34 |
115 |RO 22 1100023M |V |DA3B27B2 | 02.06 20:17:41 |
116 |RO 22 1100038M |GUT |DA3B2A8E | 02.06 20:17:48 |
117 |RO 22 1100109M |GUT |DA13ABDB | 02.06 20:17:56 |
118 |RO 22 1234575M |VBZ |DA3B2635 | 02.06 20:18:05 |
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119 |RO 20 0535156M |GUT |DA13AAC4 | 02.06 20:18:15 |
120 |RO 21 0711084M |R |DA4A5295 | 02.06 20:18:23 |
121 |RO 21 0711087M |N |DA4A5135 | 02.06 20:18:31 |
122 |RO 22 1100075M |GUT |DA3B2823 | 02.06 20:18:38 |
123 |RO 22 2012293M |TR |DA3B2420 | 02.06 20:18:47 |
124 |RO 22 2012286M |GUT |DA3AD6B0 | 02.06 20:18:56 |
125 |RO 22 1100037M |GUT |DA3B25B5 | 02.06 20:19:03 |
126 |RO 22 1100012M |GN |DA168D43 | 02.06 20:19:11 |
127 |RO 21 0711086F |GUT |DA4BDBE5 | 02.06 20:19:48 |
128 |RO 22 1100126F |GBZ |DA34F56D | 02.06 20:19:56 |
129 |RO 18 5027059F |GUT |DA4BDBDE | 02.06 20:20:04 |
130 |RO 19 0379757F |GUT |DA4BDBD1 | 02.06 20:20:11 |
131 |RO 21 0711113F |GUT |DA34F82A | 02.06 20:20:19 |
132 |RO 22 2012300F |V |DA13AC6E | 02.06 20:20:27 |
133 |RO 22 1234501M |GUT |DA3B2498 | 02.06 20:20:35 |
134 |RO 18 5027046F |V |DA4BDC78 | 02.06 20:20:41 |
135 |RO 19 1014990F |GUT |DA4BDB26 | 02.06 20:20:48 |
136 |RO 22 1100138F |GUT |DA34F5BA | 02.06 20:20:56 |
137 |RO 20 1164962F |GUT |DA4BDD1E | 02.06 20:21:02 |
138 |RO 19 0379685F |GUT |DA4BDC28 | 02.06 20:21:10 |
139 |RO 22 1234569F |V |DA13AA45 | 02.06 20:21:18 |
140 |RO 18 5027016F |GUT |DA34F6B1 | 02.06 20:21:24 |
141 |RO 22 1100111F |GUT |DA34F608 | 02.06 20:21:31 |
142 |RO 21 0711108F |VBZ |DA34F059 | 02.06 20:21:39 |
143 |RO 18 5027116F |GUT |DA4BDB5B | 02.06 20:21:46 |
144 |RO 21 0711063F |GUT |DA4BDBBE | 02.06 20:22:10 |
145 |RO 19 0379800F |N |DACB64F4 | 02.06 20:22:17 |
146 |RO 18 1103616F |NPA |DA34F5F6 | 02.06 20:22:23 |
147 |RO 20 0535243M |GBZ |DA4A5023 | 02.06 20:22:47 |
148 |RO 22 1100049M |ARG |DA3B24EF | 02.06 20:22:54 |
149 |RO 22 1100076M |RBZ |DA3B2509 | 02.06 20:23:00 |
150 |RO 19 0379791M |GUT |DA4A5148 | 02.06 20:23:07 |
151 |RO 21 0711118F |V |DA34F4FE | 02.06 20:23:13 |
152 |RO 21 0711026M |GUT |DA4A5294 | 02.06 20:23:21 |
153 |RO 21 0711011M |VPA |DA4A52BB | 02.06 20:23:27 |
154 |RO 22 1100101M |GUT |DA3B257E | 02.06 20:23:35 |
155 |RO 22 1234572F |GBZ |DA12D0EF | 02.06 20:23:42 |
156 |RO 21 0711033M |GUT |DA4A527F | 02.06 20:23:48 |
157 |RO 22 1234546M |N |DA13A789 | 02.06 20:23:56 |
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158 |RO 21 0713060M |V |DA13AAE9 | 02.06 20:24:05 |
159 |RO 22 1100071M |V |DA3B25B8 | 02.06 20:24:13 |
160 |RO 20 0535119M |GBZ |DA4A5164 | 02.06 20:24:34 |
161 |RO 17 0476534M |GUT |DA34F51C | 02.06 20:24:40 |
162 |RO 21 1342509M |ARG |DA4A52A8 | 02.06 20:24:47 |
163 |RO 21 0711048M |GUT |DA4A4FD4 | 02.06 20:24:54 |
164 |RO 21 1342526M |V |DA4A516B | 02.06 20:25:02 |
165 |RO 20 0535133M |V |DA4A521B | 02.06 20:25:09 |
166 |RO 17 0476586M |ARG |DA3B25B2 | 02.06 20:25:16 |
167 |RO 21 0711096M |NPA |DA4A525B | 02.06 20:25:23 |
168 |RO 21 0711017M |V |DA4A518F | 02.06 20:25:31 |
169 |RO 17 0476696M |TR |DA3B2486 | 02.06 20:25:41 |
170 |RO 22 1100077M |TR |DA7C6975 | 02.06 20:25:48 |
171 |RO 22 1100029M |GN |DA3B247E | 02.06 20:25:56 |
172 |RO 18 1103631M |V |DA3B25B4 | 02.06 20:26:05 |
173 |RO 20 0535199M |N |DA4A52A5 | 02.06 20:26:12 |
174 |RO 18 5027089M |GUT |DA4A5177 | 02.06 20:26:19 |
175 |RO 22 2012292M |N |DAF92E92 | 02.06 20:26:26 |
176 |RO 18 5027115M |GUT |DA4A51CF | 02.06 20:26:34 |
177 |RO 20 1114996M |NPA |DA4A5259 | 02.06 20:26:41 |
178 |RO 21 0713081F |V |DA13AA20 | 02.06 20:27:13 |
179 |RO 19 0392015F |GUT |DAC25766 | 02.06 20:27:18 |
180 |RO 21 1391831M |GUT |DA3B2817 | 02.06 20:27:31 |
181 |RO 21 0711106F |GUT |DA4BDC24 | 02.06 20:27:46 |
182 |RO 21 0711058F |GUT |DA4BDBF8 | 02.06 20:27:57 |
183 |RO 21 0711024F |GUT |DA4BDCC0 | 02.06 20:28:02 |
184 |RO 22 1234550F |N |DAB7C4B1 | 02.06 20:28:12 |
185 |RO 19 0379780F |V |DA4BDBDA | 02.06 20:28:17 |
186 |RO 21 0711112F |VPA |DAF7B6D7 | 02.06 20:28:28 |
187 |RO 21 0711056F |V |DA4BDD1C | 02.06 20:28:34 |
188 |RO 21 1005618F |GUT |DA4A51E3 | 02.06 20:28:59 |
189 |RO 17 0476559F |GUT |DA13AA01 | 02.06 20:29:06 |
190 |RO 18 5027112F |GUT |DA34F657 | 02.06 20:29:17 |
191 |RO 18 5027127F |GUT |DA4BDC6B | 02.06 20:29:25 |
192 |RO 21 0711102F |GUT |DA4BDC8E | 02.06 20:29:36 |
193 |RO 19 0379895F |GUT |DA4BDBCF | 02.06 20:29:43 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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